DATE SHEET given on next 

page. 

Manual tender application will NOT be entertained. 

The technical bids will be opened first and then the financial bids of technically qualified bidders in shall 

be opened the presence of the Purchase Committee. 

EMD Amount:  25,000.00 (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only).          

Tender Fee: Rs. 1,000.00 (Rupees One Thousand Only) Not Refundable. 

Bid Estimated Value: 12,00,000.00 (Rs. Twelve Lakhs Only) 

The College Bank details are (Account Name: Bharati College Maintenance Grant A/c, Account Number: 

1527000400332120 IFS Code: PUNB0495200, Bank: Punjab National Bank, Bharati College, University 

of Delhi, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110 058.

[...]

two parts, namely, (1) Technical Bid  and (2) Financial Bid.  The Financial Bid should be 

valid for one year from the date of opening of the Tender. Incomplete bid documents 

shall be rejected. 

2. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD)  

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) for Rs. 25,000.00 (Rupees Twenty FiveThousand only)  

in the form of Demand Draft drawn in favour of “Principal, Bharati College ” payable at 

Delhi must reach by hand or  through  registered post to the address at “The Principal, 

Bharati College, University of Delhi, C-4, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058 on or before the